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IMPORTANT DATES 

Monthly Meetings Nominations and Awards 

September 12, 19, 26  Parent/Teacher Conferences 
  

November 6 – 7; November 13-14; 
November 21-22   

Parent/Teacher Conferences  
 

December 17, 2019 Town Hall Meeting with Chancellor 
Carranza and CEC24 Meeting   

December 24 – January 1   Winter Recess  

 

DATES LOCATION TIME 
Tuesday, August 27, 2019 Mosaic Pre-K #777, 50-15 44 

Avenue, Woodside, NY 11377 

Calendar Meeting: 6:30 PM 

Business Meeting: 8:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 PS 91, 68-10 Central Avenue, 

Glendale, NY 11385 

Calendar Meeting: 6:30 PM 

Business Meeting: 8:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 22, 2019  PS/IS 128 – 69-10 65 Drive, 

Middle Village, NY 11379  

  Calendar Meeting: 6:30 PM 

Business Meeting: 8:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 PS 88 – 60-85 Catalpa Avenue,  

Ridgewood, NY 11385 

Calendar Meeting: 6:30 PM  

Business Meeting: 8:00 PM 

Tuesday, December 17, 2019* PS 58 – 72-24 Grand Avenue, 

Maspeth, NY 11378 

TOWN HALL MEETING 6:30 PM 

Calendar Meeting: 7:30 PM  

Business Meeting: 8:30 PM 

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 PS 110 – 43- 18 97 Place,  

Corona, NY 11368 

Calendar Meeting: 6:30 PM  

Business Meeting: 8:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 PS 153 – 60-02 60th Lane,  

Maspeth, NY 11378 

Calendar Meeting: 6:30 PM  

Business Meeting: 8:00 PM 

Thursday, March 24, 2020 PS 71 – 62-85 Forest Avenue, 

Ridgewood, NY 11385 

Calendar Meeting: 6:30 PM  

Business Meeting: 8:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 21,  2020 PS/IS 119 -  74-01 78 Avenue, 

Glendale, NY 11385  

Calendar Meeting: 6:30 PM  

Business Meeting: 8:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 IS 73 – 70-02 54 Avenue, 

Maspeth, NY 11378 

Calendar Meeting: 6:30 PM  

Business Meeting: 8:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 PS/IS 87 – 67-54 80 Street, 

Middle Village, NY 11379  

 

Calendar Meeting: 6:30 PM  

Business Meeting: 8:00 PM 

CEC24 Meeting Calendar 2019-2020 


